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BOURBON FROST $15
Frozen Jim Beam Bourbon, Pomegranate,
Cranberry, Brown Sugar

MILK PUNCH $14

Old Forester Bourbon, Aged Rum, Clarified Milk,
Pineapple, Lemon, Creole Bitters

OLD FASHIONED, HONEY  $16

Knob Creek Rye, Smoked Honey, House Bitters

MANHATTAN $17
WhistlePig Piggieback Rye, Carpano Antica,
Nocino, Walnut Bitters

FALL'N'PEAR $15
ODVI Armagnac Brandy, Pear, Cinnamon, Lemon
BASIL MULE $15

Wheatley Vodka, Lo-Fi Gentian Amaro, Basil, Ginger

COFFEE & CIGARETTES $22
SUCCOTASH-Maker's Mark Private Select Bourbon,
St. George Coffee Liqueur, Carpano Antica,
Amaro, Havana&Hide Bitters

)

CEOCREALLS

CAMPFIRE CIDER

Warm Apple Cider, Maker's Mark Bourbon,

$14

Burnt Cinnamon, Cardamom, Demerara

CACTUS ROSE

El Jimador Silver Tequila, Bénédictine,

$15

Cinnamon, Pineapple

MINT JULEP

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Mint, Demerara

PRIME MARTINI $18

Belvedere Smogoéry Forest Vodka, Bérto Vermouth

$16

Extra Secco, Smoked Blue Cheese Olives

WHISKEY SOUR $14
Marker's Mark Bourbon, Demerara,
Lemon, Egg White, Luxardo Drizzle
BELLE'S PUNCH $13
Mango-Infused Vodka, Jim Beam Bourbon,
Ginger, Peach, Mint, Bubbles

Pitcher (serves 5)  $59

FLIGHTS

Three 1 oz. Pours

SUCCOTASH-MAKER'S MARK $28 DMV RYE

Maker's Mark 6 Years / 90 Proof
Maker's Mark 46 7 Years / 94 Proof
SUCCOTASH-Maker's Mark 7 Years / 101.9 Proof

STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL
Blanton's Original Single Barrel / 93 Proof
Four Roses Single Barrel / 100 Proof

Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel / 116.8 Proof

$31

ANGEL'S ENVY $25
BASIL HAYDEN'S DARK $22
BLACK MAPLE HILL $28
CATOCTIN CREEK ROUNDSTONE $13
DAD'S HAT PORT BARREL FINISH  $13
DISTRICT MADE $15
FILIBUSTER $14
HIGH WEST DOUBLE $16
HIGH WEST YIPPEE KI-YAY $28
HUDSON MANHATTAN $15
JACK DANIEL'S $13

JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED AT SEA $28

JOURNEYMAN LAST FEATHER $16
KNOB CREEK $14
OLD OVERHOLT $N
REDEMPTION $12

BARDSTOWN DISCOVERY #8 $38
FEW $13
GEORGE DICKEL NO. 12 $11
GEORGE DICKEL SOUR MASH $16
GENTLEMAN JACK $12
HIGH WIRE BENTON'S UNAGED  $14
JACK DANIEL'S $11

RYE

MORE AMERICAN WHISKEY

$20

District Made Washington, DC / 94 Proof
Sagamore Baltimore, MD / 83 Proof
Catoctin Creek Roundstone Purcellville, VA / 80 Proof

WHISK(E)Y DISCOVERY
Glenfiddich 12 Year Sherry Cask Scotch Whisky
Jack Daniel's Sinatra Select Tennessee Whiskey
Hakushu 18 Year 100th Anniversary Japanese Whisky

$121

RODHAM $22
RUSSELL'S RESERVE 6YR $13
SAGAMORE $12
TEMPLETON $13
THOMAS H. HANDY SAZERAC $30/60
WHISTLEPIG 10 YR $20
WWAERSSIBCE P GRFH AR $45
WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG IV $80/160
WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG V $60/120
WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG X $60/120
WHISTLEPIG FARM STOCK $20
WIDOW JANE OAK & APPLEWOOD $14
WIDOW JANE AMERICAN OAK $12
WILD TURKEY 101 PF $13
WILLEIT 4YR $18
WOODFORD $15

JACK DANIEL'S BOTTLED IN BOND $16

WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH $14

RIGHT PROPER BREWING $8
Lager/Washington, DC/4.7%
HELLBENDER IGNITE $9

India Pale Ale/Washington, DC/6.5%

DC BRAU THE CORRUPTION $8
India Pale Ale/Washington, DC/6.5%
FOUNDERS BREAKFAST $8

Oatmeal Stout/Grand Rapids, MI1/8.3%

DOGFISH HEAD SEAQUENCH ALE $8
Lime Session Sour/Milton, DE/4.9%

CORONA EXTRA $6
German Pilsner-Style Lager/Mexico/4.7%

GARDEN MULE $10
Basil, Ginger, Lime, Elderflower Tonic
BELLE'S KISS $10

Blood Peach, Ginger, Pineapple, Mint, Bubbles

DRAFT BEER

BOTTLES

SPIRIT-FREE

JACK DANIEL'S SINATRA SELECT  $45
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL $14
JEFFERSON'S CHEF COLLABORATION $18
UNCLE NEAREST 1856 $18
UNCLE NEAREST 1884 $16
UNTITLED #11 $25
PORT CITY OPTIMAL WIT $9
Wheat Ale/Alexandria, VA/4.9%

SUCCOTASH ALE $8
Red Ale/Salisbury, MD/5.9%

HEINEKEN 0.0 $6
Non-Alcoholic/Amsterdam, Netherlands/0.0%
ALLAGASH CURIEUX $9
Barrel-Aged Tripel/Portland, ME/11%

MILLER LITE $6
Light Lager/Milwaukee, WI1/4.2%

ANXO CIDRE BLANC $9
Dry Cider/Washington, DC/6.9%

GRAPEFRUIT COOLER $10
Grapefruit, Cinnamon, Pink Grapefruit Soda
SRICEDFARRLEACTD.ERS $10

Warm Apple Cider, Cinnamon, Cardamom,
Demerara
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QUCCOTASH

PRIME
BOURBON

1792 SMALL BATCH

ANCIENT AGE

ANGEL'S ENVY

BAKER'S

BARDSTOWN FUSION #8
BARDSTOWN CHATEAU DE LAUBADE
BARTERHOUSE 20 YR

BASIL HAYDEN'S 10YR

BASIL HAYDEN'S

BLADE & BOW

BLANTON'S ORIGINAL SINGLE BARREL
BLOOD OATH #8

BLUE RUN HIGH RYE

BOOKER'’S

BOWMAN BROTHERS SMALL BATCH
BRECKENRIDGE

BUFFALO TRACE

CALUMET FARMS 10 YR

CHARLES GOODNIGHT

COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
DISTRICT MADE

EAGLE RARE 10 YR

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH

FEW

FIELD AND SOUND

FILIBUSTER DUAL CASK

FORGED OAK 15 YR

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
GARRISON BROTHERS

HIGH WEST

HIGH WIRE JIMMY RED CHEROKEE
ISAAC BOWMAN PORT BARREL
JEFFERSON'’S RESERVE

JOHN J. BOWMAN SINGLE BARREL
JOHNNY DRUM PRIVATE STOCK
KENTUCKY VINTAGE

KNOB CREEK 18YR

KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL 9YR
KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH 100 PF
MAKER’'S MARK

MAKER’'S MARK 46

MAKER'S MARK CASK STRENGTH
NOAH'S MILL

OLD BARDSTOWN 101 PF

OLD FORESTER 100 PF

OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YR

PURE KENTUCKY

RAGGED BRANCH

REDEMPTION

RESERVOIR HUNTER & SCOTT

RAGRESE ORI @SR

ROUGH RIDER DOUBLE CASKED
ROWAN'’S CREEK

RUSSELL'S RESERVE SINGLE BARREL
SUCCOTASH-MAKER'S MARK PRIVATE SELECT
VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YR
VERY OLD BARTON

WATHEN'S SINGLE BARREL

WIDOW JANE 10 YR

WILD TURKEY 101 PF

WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED BARREL PROOF
WILLETT 80TH ANNIVERSARY
WVAEIUESISISE O SRS SNSRI ST RVAE
WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED
WAETREQWSTE@INESSIEISEE T}

$14
$12
$18
$15
$18
$38
$40
$26
$15
$14
$26
$42
$28
$18
$14
$13
$18
$16
$12
$20
$15
$20
$14
$14
$14
$12
$30
$18
$15
$25
$13
$32
$17
$20
$16
$13
$12
$38
$34
$16
$14
$16
$18
$17
$12
$11
$30/60
$13
$15
$12
$12
$50
$12
$13
$15
$22

$40/80

$20
$12
$19
$13
$11

$18
$56
$18
$14
$18
$13
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STRAWS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
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