## = COCKTAILS = CAMPFIRE CIDER BOURBON FROST \$14 Frozen Jim Beam Bourbon, Pomegranate, Warm Apple Cider, Maker's Mark Bourbon, Burnt Cinnamon, Cardamom, Demerara Cranberry, Brown Sugar MILK PUNCH CACTUS ROSE \$15 \$14 Old Forester Bourbon, Aged Rum, Clarified Milk, El Jimador Silver Tequila, Bénédictine, Pineapple, Lemon, Creole Bitters Cinnamon, Pineapple OLD FASHIONED, HONEY \$16 MINT JULEP \$16 Knob Creek Rye, Smoked Honey, House Bitters Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Mint, Demerara MANHATTAN PRIME MARTINI WhistlePig Piggieback Rye, Carpano Antica, Belvedere Smogóry Forest Vodka, Bèrto Vermouth Nocino, Walnut Bitters Extra Secco, Smoked Blue Cheese Olives FALL'N'PEAR \$15 WHISKEY SOUR \$14 ODVI Armagnac Brandy, Pear, Cinnamon, Lemon Marker's Mark Bourbon, Demerara, Lemon, Egg White, Luxardo Drizzle BASIL MULE BELLE'S PUNCH Wheatley Vodka, Lo-Fi Gentian Amaro, Basil, Ginger \$13 Mango-Infused Vodka, Jim Beam Bourbon, COFFEE & CIGARETTES Ginger, Peach, Mint, Bubbles SUCCOTASH-Maker's Mark Private Select Bourbon, Pitcher (serves 5) St. George Coffee Liqueur, Carpano Antica, Amaro, Havana&Hide Bitters

BOURBON ••	
1792 SMALL BATCH	\$14
ANCIENT AGE	\$12
ANGEL'S ENVY	\$18
BAKER'S BARDSTOWN FUSION #8	\$15 \$18
BARDSTOWN CHATEAU DE LAUBADE	\$38
BARTERHOUSE 20 YR	\$40
BASIL HAYDEN'S 10YR	\$26
BASIL HAYDEN'S	\$15
BLADE & BOW BLANTON'S ORIGINAL SINGLE BARREL	\$14 \$26
BLOOD OATH #8	\$42
BLUE RUN HIGH RYE	\$28
BOOKER'S	\$18
BOWMAN BROTHERS SMALL BATCH	\$14
BRECKENRIDGE Buffalo trace	\$13 \$18
CALUMET FARMS 10 YR	\$16
CHARLES GOODNIGHT	\$12
COLONEL E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH	\$20
DISTRICT MADE EAGLE RARE 10 YR	\$15 \$20
ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH	\$14
FEW	\$14
FIELD AND SOUND	\$14
FILIBUSTER DUAL CASK	\$12
FORGED OAK 15 YR FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL	\$30 \$18
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH	\$15
GARRISON BROTHERS	\$25
HIGH WEST	\$13
HIGH WIRE JIMMY RED CHEROKEE	\$32
ISAAC BOWMAN PORT BARREL JEFFERSON'S RESERVE	\$17 \$20
JOHN J. BOWMAN SINGLE BARREL	\$16
JOHNNY DRUM PRIVATE STOCK	\$13
KENTUCKY VINTAGE	\$12
KNOB CREEK 18YR	\$38
KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL 9YR KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH 100 PF	\$34 \$16
MAKER'S MARK	\$14
MAKER'S MARK 46	\$16
MAKER'S MARK CASK STRENGTH	\$18
NOAH'S MILL OLD BARDSTOWN 101 PF	\$17 \$12
OLD FORESTER 100 PF	\$11
OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10 YR	\$30/60
PURE KENTUCKY	\$13
RAGGED BRANCH	\$15
REDEMPTION RESERVOIR HUNTER & SCOTT	\$12 \$12
RHETORIC 25 YR	\$50
ROUGH RIDER DOUBLE CASKED	\$12
ROWAN'S CREEK	\$13
RUSSELL'S RESERVE SINGLE BARREL SUCCOTASH-MAKER'S MARK PRIVATE SELECT	\$15 \$22
VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YR	\$40/80
VERY OLD BARTON	\$20
WATHEN'S SINGLE BARREL	\$12
WIDOW JANE 10 YR	\$19
WILD TURKEY 101 PF WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY	\$13 \$11
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED BARREL PROOF	\$18
WILLETT 80TH ANNIVERSARY	\$56
WILLETT POT STILL RESERVE	\$18
WOODFORD RESERVE DOLLRIE OAKED	\$14
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED YELLOWSTONE SELECT	\$18 \$13
	No Contraction

# -- FLIGHTS --

SUCCOTASH-MAKER'S MARK \$28 DMV RYE Maker's Mark 6 Years / 90 Proof Maker's Mark 46 7 Years / 94 Proof SUCCOTASH-Maker's Mark 7 Years / 101.9 Proof

District Made Washington, DC / 94 Proof Sagamore Baltimore, MD / 83 Proof Catoctin Creek Roundstone Purcellville, VA / 80 Proof

STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL \$31 Blanton's Original Single Barrel / 93 Proof Four Roses Single Barrel / 100 Proof

Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel / 116.8 Proof

WHISK(E)Y DISCOVERY Glenfiddich 12 Year Sherry Cask Scotch Whisky Jack Daniel's Sinatra Select Tennessee Whiskey Hakushu 18 Year 100th Anniversary Japanese Whisky

## → RYE •-

ANGEL'S ENVY	\$25	RODHAM	\$22
BASIL HAYDEN'S DARK	\$22	RUSSELL'S RESERVE 6YR	\$13
BLACK MAPLE HILL	\$28	SAGAMORE	\$12
CATOCTIN CREEK ROUNDSTONE	\$13	TEMPLETON	\$13
DAD'S HAT PORT BARREL FINISH	\$13	THOMAS H. HANDY SAZERAC	\$30/60
DISTRICT MADE	\$15	WHISTLEPIG 10 YR	\$20
FILIBUSTER	\$14	WHISTLEPIG 15 YR	\$45
HIGH WEST DOUBLE	\$16	WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG IV	\$80/160
HIGH WEST YIPPEE KI-YAY	\$28	WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG V	\$60/120
HUDSON MANHATTAN	\$15	WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG X	\$60/120
JACK DANIEL'S	\$13	WHISTLEPIG FARM STOCK	\$20
JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED AT SEA	\$28	WIDOW JANE OAK & APPLEWOOD	\$14
JOURNEYMAN LAST FEATHER	\$16	WIDOW JANE AMERICAN OAK	\$12
KNOB CREEK	\$14	WILD TURKEY 101 PF	\$13
OLD OVERHOLT	\$11	WILLEIT 4YR	\$18
REDEMPTION	\$12	WOODFORD	\$15

## → MORE AMERICAN WHISKEY →

BARDSTOWN DISCOVERY #8	\$38	JACK DANIEL'S BOTTLED IN BOND	\$16	
FEW	\$13	JACK DANIEL'S SINATRA SELECT	\$45	
GEORGE DICKEL NO. 12	\$11	JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	\$14	
GEORGE DICKEL SOUR MASH	\$16	JEFFERSON'S CHEF COLLABORATION	\$18	
GENTLEMAN JACK	\$12	UNCLE NEAREST 1856	\$18	
HIGH WIRE BENTON'S UNAGED	\$14	UNCLE NEAREST 1884	\$16	
JACK DANIEL'S	\$11	UNTITLED #11	\$25	
WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH \$14				

## → DRAFT BEER →

RIGHT PROPER BREWING	\$8	PORT CITY OPTIMAL WIT	\$9
Lager/Washington, DC/4.7%		Wheat Ale/Alexandria, VA/4.9%	
HELLBENDER IGNITE	\$9	SUCCOTASH ALE	\$8
India Pale Ale/Washington, DC/6.5%		Red Ale/Salisbury, MD/5.9%	

TIEEEDEIVD EIG TOTTITE	43	SOCCO INOTI NEE	Ψυ
India Pale Ale/Washington, DC/6.5%		Red Ale/Salisbury, MD/5.9%	
→ BOTT	LES	& CANS ••	
DC BRAU THE CORRUPTION	\$8	HEINEKEN 0.0	\$6
India Pale Ale/Washington, DC/6.5%		Non-Alcoholic/Amsterdam, Netherlands/0.0%	
FOUNDERS BREAKFAST	\$8	ALLAGASH CURIEUX	\$9
Oatmeal Stout/Grand Rapids, MI/8.3%		Barrel-Aged Tripel/Portland, ME/11%	
DOGFISH HEAD SEAQUENCH ALE	\$8	MILLER LITE	\$6
Lime Session Sour/Milton, DE/4.9%		Light Lager/Milwaukee, WI/4.2%	
CORONA EXTRA	\$6	ANXO CIDRE BLANC	\$9
German Pilsner-Style Lager/Mexico/4.7%		Dry Cider/Washington, DC/6.9%	
SPIRIT-FI	REE	LIBATIONS	

GARDEN MULE \$10 GRAPEFRUIT COOLER \$10 Basil, Ginger, Lime, Elderflower Tonic Grapefruit, Cinnamon, Pink Grapefruit Soda BELLE'S KISS \$10 SPICED APPLE CIDER \$10 Blood Peach, Ginger, Pineapple, Mint, Bubbles Warm Apple Cider, Cinnamon, Cardamom, Demerara